Commander 200CC spare parts list




LS /LIRS 2 iERS (Engi

p ne/Carburetor/air filter)

5 mS R EER RXBF HEES
NO. ERP NO. Chinese name English name Type

1 212045001001 |E#ESMHL 200cc Engine 174.4cc

2 301021124001 |22 ki o8 air filter assy AGA-16_2BF 5 F_150mmiKSURE 41 O R _E M MK B

3 602003064002 | Ze L% [ 5E A air filter assy rear stator AGA-16 %7

4 401001007002 | A& 2 HE - N K R FI-BL% bolt M6X16mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)

5 401001006001 | /AHE 2 IE-IN KR FI-BJK bolt M6X12mm_4.84%(GB/T 5789)

6 404004001002  |#BF£SRBAMA K 28 KIS A nut M6(GB/T 6187.1)

7 602003065002 | Ze 2% i [ 5E air filter assy front stator AGA-16 %7

8 301014125001  |RFHEhES carburetor PD24]_"JINGKE" % b5 _BS B AE150 R ZHL_ri 7 )R] kb 25 iy

9 601001390001 | R BIHLATEERGE engine front fixed spacer ¢ 8.5X ¢ 15X38

10 303202001002 | RAMHLATE EHR engine front dead plate AGA-16_8:H75.0mm_E2 B #£150/180 K ZHL

11 404004002002  |HFLERBNAXZHHUSIEEE nut M8(GB/T 6187.1)

12 404005003002 | 412F 4= 48 /N fhid 24 B KU B nut M10X1.25(GB/T 6187.2)

13 404007004002 | 3F & ER 447 M B AR REAN F nut M16X1.5(GB/T 6183.2)

14 405006022002 | FHE washer ¢ 16X ¢ 30X2.5

15 263600001001 | Hishse output chain wheel 530-15T_fEf £ K66

16 401001057002 | A& 2 HE - K R FI-BL% bolt M8X40mm_8.8%%(GB/T5789)

17 319019011001  |Z&phis cushion collar ¢ 14X ¢ 28X41

18 319040001001  [REE rubber ring ¢ 19X ¢ 24X3

19 601001392001 G ERE cushion collar spacer ¢ 16X ¢ 19X50.5

20 303064002002 | RANHLIE [ & 1 bolt AGA-16_E2 B #£150/180 K 3hHl

21 401001069001 | /AHE X IE-IN KR FI-BJK bolt M8X95-F_8.84%(GB/T 5789)

22 401001067001 | A& 2 HE - N K R FI-BL% bolt M10X1.25X135-F_8.84(GB/T 5789)

23 401001068001 | /AHE = IE-INKRFI-BJ bolt M8X135-F_8.84%(GB/T 5789)

WaRYAF 2k (shift level Assy)

Fg [2ked XA EXEF MRS
NO. ERP NO. Chinese name English name Type

1 601070001001 | #Hy4iEHF gear shift AGA-16_1:166mm_Fi i M8X25

2 404001004002  |1EA AR nut MB{GB/T 6170)




3 404004002002  |HFLERBANA X ZHHUEIEEE nut M8(GB/T 6187.1)

4 409005001001 | 345 HhR bearing AGA-16_FulyF, ¢ 8X12_rhil» Z 3 25 B 38mm_4E5(M8X20

5 601060001002 | £k upper shift arm AGA-16%-7

6 401001053002 | A& 2 HE - N K R FI-BY% bolt M8X30mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)

7 303147001002 |4k T4 5 J3 fix AGA-16%4: %)

8 AR Shift lever elbow AGA-16%:%1

9 403005016001 |7 FHE k24T bolt M5X10mm_4.84%(GB/T70.1)

10 AR RTA Shift lever AGA-16%4:%)

11 LiEL axis pin 8X55

12 HERY BT 535 spring AGA-16%4:%)

13 FFO4 washer 2.0X20

14 FRE split pin ¢8

15 401001046002 | /AFHE X HEEIE-INKRFI-BYK bolt M8X16mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)

16 404006003002 | JE& B R4 < A B KIS E) nut M5[GB/T 889.1-2000]

17 306025001001 | #edHF i8] sz Je e gle;crksmft rod fixed clamp AGA-16_4#54R

18 403005022001 |7 A BHE KL 24T bolt M5X25mm_8.84%(GB/T70.1)

19 401001051002 | A& 2 HE - K R FI-BYK bolt M8X25mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)

20 AR RN TR Shift lever base AGA-16 %%

21 405003009003 | brvfE 2 ot S 4 washer ¢ 6(GB/T 93)

22 401001013002 | AHFHE X HEEIE-INKRFI-BYK bolt M6X30mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)

23 601061001001 | FHu4i bottom shift arm AGA-16_%4#

24 401001053002 | AFE X HEBIE-INKRFI-BYK bolt M8X30mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)

B 3E4 (Electric parts)

;s s hz &R EXEF RS
NO. ERP NO. Chinese name English name Type

1 315007134001  [F 14 wiring harness AGA-167:7%)_F2GY6-150/180K% shHl_&@iH

2 404001003003  |1EA AR nut M6(GB/T 6170)

3 405003009003 | by 2 5t 5 4 washer ¢ 6(GB/T 93)

4 316020020001 [FELT rear light AGA-6_LEDT_CH2005-1

5 315105001001 |HEfE_BE ignition coil =K 2R ELCG02-014

6 315006007001 |4 & & M Sa i vt battery 12VOAH_K % 7 134X75X138_Hi O B3 SRR (41548 FH 152 1)

7 315005009001  |#&@zh4kib & Bf starting solenoid JLAJ31-301A]

8 315001048001 |mXFF_RE CDI JIA€23-00138 ik £y




9 316008007001 | il 141 key ignition a2k R (GE )

10 401001007002 | /A< fHi& 2 H M- IR R 5I-BL bolt M6X16mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)
11 404004001003  |HFLERBANAXZHHUEEEE nut M6(GB/T 6187.1)

12 401001007002 | A< f & 2 H M- IR R 5I-BL bolt M6X16mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)
13 315002012001  |JHIEHifi % B rectifier KT02-401

14 404004001003  |#BF£SRBAMA K KIS A nut M6(GB/T 6187.1)

> y,, -
[7 _‘.s-l—r.‘:\%.ej

‘9‘«

ZEZ8 K M4 (Frame and Accessory)

2] 25 P LR EXEF ]
NO. ERP NO. Chinese name English name Type

1 303002075002  [ZEA4LEK frame AGA-167F71_Ri I _Ailf5 1t 4

2 404004001003  |HF LSRN AXZHHUEEEE nut M6(GB/T 6187.1)

3 401001007002 | A< fAE 2 HE M- IR R 5I-BL bolt M6X16mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)

4 601016018002  |RiIfRYy = 34 front plastic protector stand ~ |AGA-16

5 601001393001  |FTERIGAL [ EFGE spacer ¢ 9X ¢ 14X47

6 404004002002 |#BF LS RBAA K L KIS A nut M8(GB/T 6187.1)

7 401001036003  |/AfiE X THBIE-INKRFI-BYK bolt M8X1.25X65-F_8.84(GB/T5789)

8 401001046002 | F & 2 MR- INK R F-BY_PER bolt M8X16mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)

9 303074027002  |BT{REAT front bumper AGA-16%:7#1

10 319016015001 |HESEBRKE rubber stopper ¢ 16X ¢ 22X16.5mm

11 401001055002 | /AHE X THBIE- KR FI-BYK bolt M8X35mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)

12 314005017002  |BiIfe4e front bumper AGA-16

13 303080008002 |RT¥E{F 2 Front plastic parts bracket AGA-16

14 401001053002 | A< fAiE 2 H - IR R FI-BY bolt M8X30mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)

15 601059001003 | BTZAAMI 4% A Front body side support plate [AGA-16

16 401001007002  |/AFE 2 TH - IR RFI-BYK bolt M6X16mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)

17 303146002002 | 4URR A SR Rear fender L. support rod AGA-16

18 303146001002 | FFH4Ue A L HEAT Rear fender R. support rod AGA-16

19 404004002002 |$BF LS RBAA K BN KIEE nut M8(GB/T 6187.1)

20 314001049002  |FH4e rear shelf

4516
e




21 401001046002  |/AFE X THBEIE-INKRFI-BYK bolt M8X16mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)
22 401001049002 | A fAiE 2 H - IR R FI-BL bolt M8X20mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)
23 404006005003  [JERBERHNADIZIRR} nut MB8[GB/T 889.1-2000]
24 405006055001 | F 2 [E washer ¢ 8.5X ¢ 45X3
25 319001082001  [#£_ bush ¢ 8.5X ¢ 11X4mm_#k
26 409002023001  |ZRBERAGIAK bearing GB/T 276_608ZZ(d=8,D=22,B=7)
27 311005001001 |45k %4 chain roller & A
28 319001115001  [#f% bush ¢ 9X ¢ 12X12mm_k
29 407005005001  |FFE4Y washer ¢ 2.5X30mm(GB/T 91-2000)
30 405006014001 | FH[E split pin ¢ 14X ¢ 22X1.5
31 303057003002 |5k ik S 4 chain roll bracket AGA-48KAR M 4mm_1%42 M8X50mm
32 319007007001 |45k KA spring ATV125U_¢ 2.5_ & ¢ 19_ H K EH3E
33 404005003002 |41 4= 4 J /S A vk 22 TR R nut M10X1.25(GB/T 6187.2)
34 303199001002  |REA#R %242 Pedal support AGA-16
35 401001003001  |AHE X TH - INKRFI-BYK bolt M10X1.25X45-F_8.8%%(GB/T5789)
36 319019012001  |ZEphE spacer ¢ 10X ¢ 28X29
&
EX 2H (Rear swing arm)
2] 25 P LR EXEF ]
NO. ERP NO. Chinese name English name Type
1 303085002002 [FER Rear Swing Arm AGA-16
2 303085003001 |FFE R4 Rear bridge cover AGA-16_6 20X ¢ 14.2X61_EE 5} [
3 319041001001 |[FEXBMKASHE spacer AGA-16_¢ 26X ¢ 20X16.5
4 401002098001 | /AHEZHBRIEAH A /N R bolt M14X1.5X285mm (4l ¢ 14mm)_10.92% 440 K35 mm_# i £k
5 318034001002 | EihEE grease fitting M6
6 401001003001  |/AHE X EIE-INKRFI-BYK bolt M10X1.25X45-F_8.8%%(GB/T5789)
7 306001101004 |FHESR Rear Shock AGA-9_K350mm_REFLE R 10mm_5% H 2 10mm_AE KRI85
404005003002 | 4157 4> 4 J /N AR 7k 24 T SR B nut M10X1.25(GB/T 6187.2)
9 304076002001 R R sporcket cover AGA-16
10 401001006001 | A< fA & 2 H M- IR R 5I-BLL bolt M6X12mm_4.8%%(GB/T 5789)
11 304075002001 |kt chian cover AGA-16
12 405006040002 | F[E washer ViTBX ¢ 16X1.5




13 311011131001  |#5% chian 530-707%i
14 401001071001 | A& 2 HE - N K R FI-BL bolt M10X1.25X80-F_8.84%(GB/T 5789)
15 404005003002 |41 4= 4 J /S A vk 22 TR R R nut M10X1.25(GB/T 6187.2)
16 304029001001  |FHFRSFHL Rear bridge cover AGA-16
17 401001046002  |/AFEXTHEIE-INKRFI-BYK bolt M8X16mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)
N
E152H % (Rear axle assy)
;s s Iz EFR EXEF RS
NO. ERP NO. Chinese name English name Type
1 319014007001  [4efhpihE dustproof washer (¢ 42X ¢ 52X42mm)_ B4
2 404011004001 | /H FFHEEIR 405 AFIBR nut M14X1.5(GB/T9459)
3 405006015001 | &8 washer ¢ 14X ¢ 22X3
4 319014005001 S 4 -k dustproof cap (KRBAZ i) 916X47X0.8
5 306014007001  [fF4Eik rear wheel flange AGA-16_%¢ #2345 4.4-M10X1.25_REFLEE110mm
6 306024001001  |FS 4k} nut AGA-16_PIFLM33X1.5_fii 2R N7 & R4 M6X 10
7 401001046002 | A< fE 2 H - IR R FI-BL bolt M8X16mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)
8 405003011004 | brvfE Y 3 washer ¢ 8(GB/T 93)
9 308004038001  |FEHEFI4 front Brake Disc AGA-16_4+#%220mm_il FL.49mm_RE Fl4- ¢ 8.5 REFLBE67mm_
10 308022001001  |BEFIAEE2 Brake Disc flange AGA-16_BEF i 246 fL4-M8_R E FLEE6 7mm_BEF| f b0 fLiM & ¢ 48.8
11 308024001002 |EHEFIEER Rear disc brake fixing plate AGA-16
12 405002005001 | i FH 1tk 124 Pl washer 75(GB/T 894.1-1986)
13 306023001001  |/E4h rear bridge axle AGA-16_1:835mm
14 319018025001 | seal ¢ 45X ¢ 62X8mm
15 409002039001 |k HIK bearing 6007
16 401002010003 | /ANHE = HBRIEH A /N R bolt M10X1.25X20-F_8.8%%(GB/T 5789)
17 405003001004 | hrifk A 5o 24 ] washer ¢ 10(GB/T 93)
18 405006006002 | [H washer ¢ 10X ¢ 20X1.5
19 311003061001 |EiE4e rear sprocket 530-31T_FFL ¢ 58mm_RE FL4-M10X1.25_R E FLEEB0mm
20 308023001001  |E4eik2 axle rim bracket AGA-16_E# %44 f14- ¢ 10.5_R FEFLEESOmm_f 4 .0 LM & ¢ 57.8
21 306026001001  |§fik2FRE spacer ¢ 45X4.0X13.5mm
22 306022001001 | EtfFdiRkGnE spacer DA0X2.0X122.5mm




23 306012006001 | EHF4fAE rear axle cover AGA-16_4 A ¢ 93_{189mm_fill & 4% ¢ 62
24 405002004001 | i vk 124l washer 95(GB/T 894.1-1986)
25 407005008001  |FFE4Y split pin ¢ 3X40mm(GB/T 91-2000)
AIEEHE (Swing arm)
;s s hz Bk EXEF RS
NO. ERP NO. Chinese name English name Type
1 305013022002 | TFH#EE bottom swing arm AGA-16
2 319014007001  [#¢4ipi2h 2 washer (¢ 42X ¢ 52X42mm)_1R B4
3 404011004001 | #H FF#EE R 240 FAFIBAR nut M14X1.5(GB/T9459)
4 405006015001 | washer ¢ 14X ¢ 22X3
5 319014005001  [4eHhs2h i -k dustproof washer (KBA 1) 916Xp47X0.8
6 305017005001  [@i4eik front wheel flange AGA-16_56 8235 4.4-M10X1.25_RE AL BE110mm
7 308003072001  |BiAERI4 front Brake Disc AGA-16_54Z130mm_i FL47mm_REFL6- ¢ 6.5 FL_
8 403011023001 |+ FHEIT k24T bolt M6X16mm_4.84%(GB/T819.1)
9 407005008001  |FFAHY split pin ¢ 3X40mm(GB/T 91-2000)
10 305015045001 | 14r () left knuckle AGA-16_BK K AT [ 5 FL4E % 4y 1:8_RiT R % 28 B % 7L BE63mm
11 305018010001 | AT EKk joint AGA-16_BR LATHEE J91:8_8R4F IM16X1.5X75
12 NEHRE nut M16X1.5
13 305012022002 | L& upper swing arm AGA-16
14 401002093001 | AHE L HEBRIEAH A /N R bolt M10X1.25X75mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)
15 305018019001  |BTHEAE ;2 a6 swing arm washer (/B2 5) 910.5X28X1
16 319042001001 [EEMAKHRESHE bush AGA-16_¢ 20X ¢ 15X13
17 601064001001 |+ 4 bush AGA-16_015X2.5X51_EE 4\ [&
18 401001003001  |A#E X THE - INKRFI-BYK bolt M10X1.25X45-F_8.8%%(GB/T5789)
19 404005003002 | 4075 4= G J 75 iy i 24 T B R 0B nut M10X1.25(GB/T 6187.2)
20 305011012001 |ATERES front shock AGA-16_1:340mm_R FE FLE & 10mm_#1 #4022 F1£8mm
21 404005003002 | 4177 4= G J 7 iy i 24 T B SR 0B nut M10X1.25(GB/T 6187.2)
22 318034001002 il grease fitting M6
23 FER B ER A DRI L) nut M16X1.5
24 S H[E washer ¢16
25 407005005001 | FFE1HY_HERE split pin (@A 5X30mm(GB,/T 91-2000)




26 SEAE washer ¢ 10

27 I washer ¢16

28 NAFERE nut M10X1.25

R (tyre)

= 2 PR &R EXEF HRAS
NO. ERP NO. Chinese name English name Type

1 (401003015001 A SKIR R -Co) bolt M10X1.25X25mm_8.84%(GB/T 5780)

2 |405003001004 P R g washer ¢ 10(GB/T 93)

3 |405006006002 T E washer ¢ 10X ¢ 20X1.5

4 307003262001 IE54 front rim 10X6.5_ R FL4- ¢ 10.5_REFLIE110mm_HDF, ¢ 90

5 (609016011001 CIEA front tyre 23X7-10_ATE

6 |609016009001 IGEHE rear tyre 22X10-10_ATE

7 1307004333001 JEiR rear rim 10X8.0_REF4- ¢ 10.5 REAE110mm_FLF, ¢ 90




FS s B REXBTF NEBS
NO. ERP NO. Chinese name English name Type
1 NAFEERE nut M10X1.25
2 405003001004 | brvfE Y 3 washer ¢ 10(GB/T 93)
3 405006006002 | FH[E washer BiDT0X ¢ 20X1.5




4 407005005001  |FFE4Y split pin ¢ 2.5X30mm(GB/T 91-2000)

5 305016010001  |# IR ball joint lever AGA-16_fI#F K230mm_— i Bk 84T K 22mm, 5 — Bk L2 K 28mm
6 310023048002 |Am#E steering stem AGA-16

7 310039003001  |AREAEHN steering stem riser AGA-2A_14mmX51mm_MF, ¢ 32_A1 R REH 246
8 319001265001  |AmAEHFIE spacer ¢ 10.5X ¢ 14X42

9 401002022001 | ANHE L HEBEIA T /R bolt M10X1.25X60-F_8.8%%(GB/T 5789)

10 404005003002 | 4127 448 N fh g4 B KU B nut M10X1.25(GB/T 6187.2)

11 319018026001 | seal ¢ 20X ¢ 35X7mm

12 409006001001 |- CoBRk%h & bearing 1202(GB/T281-2013)

13 319018027001 | seal ¢ 20X ¢ 32X5mm

14 601001391001 | AARRBE spacer ¢ 20X2.0X15mm

15 404011002002 | /<H FFHEER 405 AFIBR nut M12X1.25(GB/T9459)

F e84/ $IE1 B %t (Hand | ebar/brake system)

2] 25 P LR EXEF ]
NO. ERP NO. Chinese name English name Type

1 308001124001  |BTRERI2% front brake assy AGA-16_— .= _% il & K 500mm_53 B & K690mm

2 401001049002  |/AFEZTHEIE-INKRFI-BYK bolt M8X20mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)

3 310020005007 |HFIERET handlebar risers 37-3_K % #160X22X40mm_43_FLEE40mm_E2 2875 M14E

4 310001124002 |ARIE handlebar 37_FESHE LA T AT _745mm_Bk iy i TR R

5 316001009001  |EHETFK left function controller ST I8 K IR B BRI AR AT S

6 310003024003 FiEE handle grips EKL=115mm_R T ¢ 22mm_REL=112mm_}% > ¢ 47mm_TPE¥}_G39

7 310014049001  [5@[]4k throttle cable SHEK1095 2K 1205

8 312001042001  |#kahi fuel tank AGA-16_3R22803h 171 s P kAN BRL I A it

9 403005060002 |7 [HE KL 24T bolt M8X25mm_8.84%(GB/T70.1)

10 304035008002  |#E4E cross bar sponge 37-7_Volt@br

11 310007032001 |3/ Thumb throttle ¥4 37003 RR K

12 404004001003  |#BF£SRBAMA K 8 KIS A nut M6(GB/T 6187.1)

13 401001015001  |AHE 2 THEE-INKRFI-BYK bolt M6X35mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)

14 308003079001 |/FREFIEE rear brake assy AGA-16_f 5 3 _AE K 650mm_i il I 5%

15 303148001002 |EFIB+F Rear Brake Lever 90A-16




16 319007021001 | (AL MR e oz e o spring 62mmX ¢ 2mm

17 407005005001  |FFAHY split pin ¢ 2.5X30mm(GB/T 91-2000)

18 405006022002 | FHHE washer ¢ 16X ¢ 30X2.5

19 401001011002 | A& 2 HE M- N K R FI-BL bolt M6X25mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)

20 404004001003  |HF LSRN A X ZHHEEEE nut M6(GB/T 6187.1)

T T
PR /BT (Plastic/head |ight)
;s s P BT EXEF RS

NO. ERP NO. Chinese name English name Type
1 313001190001  [EE#: seat AGA-16_B & JEAR_4.5mmEZ 11K

2 403014007002  |+F KR JIR4T bolt M6X20mm_4.84%

3 405006040002 | FH[E washer ¢ 6X ¢ 16X1.5

4 319016024001  [#ERHH washer ¢ 6X ¢ 16X2.5

5 304068002001  |HHIEHR R. footplate AGA-1677

6 404018001001  |3& 2B ig e} nut M6 (BB 1EL)_GB6177

7 304043022001 |44k rear body cover AGA-16%-%Y

8 304067002001  |ZFHIEAHR L. footplate AGA-16%4:4)

9 304044010001  |BI%: 44k Front body cover AGA-16 %14

10 403009001001 [+ [k [ Bz bolt M4X12mm_4.84%

11 316025022001  |BTRLTAE left front light AGA-6-Comander_LEDXT & & &4 _fif 15V
12 304043021001 | ZEBTAKTE 2 L. head light cover AGA-16 %7

13 304043019001  |AT{R{E head cover AGA-16%4:41

14 304043020001  |ABTAKTE M2 R. head light cover AGA-16%4:4)

15 316024024001 |BTK4TH R. head light AGA-6-Comander_LEDXT @& # it 515V
16 304069002001  |HTERY L 1AL HMiHT Plactic body head cover AGA-16 %%

17 304078001001  |#4Ar#FEE i cover AGA-16%4:41




HES & /i Muffler/fuel tank)

= 2 PR &R EXEF HRAS
NO. ERP NO. Chinese name English name Type
1 312001042001  |#kii% steel fuel tank AGA-16_828UNh 171 2ty 3 Bk A B RH AR 75
2 401001011002 | A& 2 HE - N K R FI-BLK bolt M6X25mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)
3 319002027001  [#£& bush ¢ 6.2X ¢ 12X10( ¢ 7.5X ¢ 7) %k
4 404004001003  |#BF £ S RBAMA K 81 KISE nut M6(GB/T 6187.1)
5 HE fuel hose
6 319005003001 |4SRN hose clamp ¢ 9X8X0.8
7 312003005001  |:S:HIENT %% fuel filter B BwEARENK
8 401001009002 | A& 2 H - MK R 5 bolt M6X20mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)
9 312005005001 SMIF X pet-cock 29
10 404004001003  |#BF£SRBAMAIE L mi K IEE nut M6(GB/T 6187.1)
11 302001098001 |HESHFESS exhaust muffler AGA-16_BEEE #£150/180 K B M| _SiR 1% B by 12 Fr _iir ¢ 30 R 4@t
12 404008004002  |EEIR locknut M6X22mm(GB/T 923)
13 401001051002 | A& 2 HE - N K R FI-BL bolt M8X25mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)
14 401001049002  |/AFEXTHEIE-INKRFI-BYK bolt M8X20mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)
15 609032001001  |HFERREEXZE muffler stand AGA-16_ i iR
16 404004002002  |HFLERBANAXZHHEEEE nut M8(GB/T 6187.1)
17 401001009002 | A< fA & 2 H M- IR R 5I-BL bolt M6X20mm_8.84%(GB/T 5789)




